
Каталог продукции
для ремонта и обслуживания автомобилей

CRC Industries Deutschland

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35

эл.почта: cce@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://crc.nt-rt.ru/

Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47

mailto:cce@nt-rt.ru
https://crc.nt-rt.ru/


CRC is a leading global manufacturer of specialty products and formulations for maintenance and repair 

professionals and do-it-yourselfers, serving the industrial, electrical, automotive, marine, heavy truck, hardware  

and aviation markets. 

CRC has a rich history of innovation driven by a focus on identifying unmet needs in the marketplace and  

providing differentiated solutions for customers. CRC is first-to-market with many industry-leading products like  

CRC Brakleen®, the #1-selling brake parts cleaner worldwide, CRC Mass Airflow Sensor Cleaner and  

CRC GDI IVD® Intake Valve Cleaner. Our passion for innovation and drive to provide solutions to customers’  

unmet needs thrives as we develop high-quality formulations customized for specific applications while keeping  

the health and safety of our users at the forefront of development in this highly-regulated environment.

As an ISO (International Organization for Standardization) 9001:2015 certified manufacturer, CRC places strict 

controls on every step of the product development and manufacturing process; starting with the finest raw materials 

and continuing with consistent, quality manufacturing techniques. The benefits of achieving and maintaining ISO 

9001:2015 certification reach CRC customers through the consistent conformity of its products and services, and 

the assurance of superior quality, environmental responsibility, safety and reliability.



1

 

1

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

Brake System Maintenance ................... 2
   Brake Parts Cleaners ............................................ 2

Brake Caliper Greases .......................................... 3

Brake Conditioning ............................................. 3

Lubricants & Penetrants ........................... 4

Parts Cleaners & Degreasers ................. 5

SmartWasher® Bioremediating
Parts Cleaning System ........................................... 7 

Rust Remover ................................................11

Electrical Maintenance ............................. 12

Fuel System Maintenance .......................13

Specialty Products .....................................13
    Corrosion Inhibitors & Protectorants ................... 13

    Winter Products ....................................................14

    Interior & Appearance Products ........................... 14

    Sealants & Adhesives ......................................... 14

   Tools & Equipment ................................................15

Water-Based Cleaners ..........................................15

Leak Stop & Prevention ...........................16
    Head Gasket & Block Repair ............................... 16

    Transmission Maintenance ................................... 16

Engine & Oil Maintenance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Greases ............................................................17
    Lithium Based ..................................................... 17

Lithium Complex Based ....................................... 18

    Aluminum Complex Based ................................. 18

   Silica ....................................................................18

Gear Oil ........................................... 19
Differential Additives ............................................19

Cutting Oil & Shop Supplies ...................20
    Shop Supplies .....................................................20

Cutting Oils .........................................................20 

    Outdoor Protection ............................................. 20

    Hand Cleaners .....................................................20

Welding ...........................................................21
    Nozzle Cleaners & Protectants ........................... 21

Anti-Spatter ........................................................21 

    Wire Cleaners & Lubricants ................................. 21

Marine Maintenance...................................22
    Lubricants ...........................................................22

    Corrosion Inhibitors ............................................. 22

    Parts Cleaners & Degreasers............................... 22

    Marine Specialty .................................................22

   Hull & Bottom Cleaners ....................................... 23

    Multi-Purpose Cleaners ....................................... 23

   Specialty Cleaners ................................................24

Diesel & Heavy Truck  
Maintenance ..............................................................24

Indices .............................................................25

CRC®, Brakleen®, Weld-Aid®, Sta-Lube®, K&W®, Marykate®, SmartWasher®, Evapo-Rust® and products denoted w/™ and ® are trademarks or registered trademarks of CRC Industries, Inc.

For the most up-to-date version, go to .



BRAKE SYSTEM MAINTENANCE

 

2

BRAKE PARTS CLEANERS
BRAKLEEN® 
Brake Parts Cleaner 
The original Brakleen® – our strongest formula! Chlorinated 
formula quickly removes brake dust, brake fluid, grease and other 
contaminants from all types of brake systems including ABS. 
Non-flammable formula cleans fast and dries faster!

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05089 1003708 1003706 19 oz aerosol 12

05089T 1003711 1003710 19 oz aerosol 12

05090 1003713 1003712 1 gal bottle 4

05091 1003714 1003714 5 gal pail 1

05093 1003715 1003715 55 gal drum 1

BRAKLEEN®

Brake Parts Cleaner, 50 State Formula
The strongest 50-state formula available. The aerosol can 
features PowerJet® Spray Nozzle technology. This provides a more 
powerful spray which blasts away brake dust, brake fluid, grease 
and oil while using less product and taking less time to clean.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05050* 1003662 1003660 14 oz aerosol 12

05051* 1003666 1003665 1 gal bottle 4

05052* 1003667 1003667 5 gal pail 1

05053* 1003668 1003668 55 gal drum 1

BRAKLEEN®

Non-Chlorinated Brake Parts Cleaner
Now Even Stronger – As the market leader in brake parts 
cleaning technology, CRC Industries is continuously innovating 
to provide products with a competitive edge that work better 
and faster to make our end-users’ jobs easier. To that end, we 
have improved the formula for our High VOC Non-Chlorinated 
Brake Parts Cleaner. The new, more powerful formula cleans and 
dries faster using less product, allowing end-users to get more 
accomplished.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05088* 1003704 1003703 14 oz aerosol 12

05085* 1003700 1003699 1 gal bottle 4

05186* 1003747 1003747 5 gal pail 1

05087* 1003702 1003702 55 gal drum 1

BRAKLEEN® 
Non-Chlorinated Brake Parts Cleaner
Maintaining clean brake and disc parts can improve the life of your 
car’s braking system. Using a brake parts cleaner for cleaning 
and degreasing is a great way to maximize the performance and 
increase the longevity of your entire brake system. While there are 
several non-chlorinated brake cleaners on the market, not all can 
guarantee the cleaning power and effectiveness you need. CRC 
Brakleen® offers a low VOC spray cleaner that works like no other. 

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05084* 1003696 1003695 14 oz aerosol 12

05086* 1003701 1003701 5 gal pail 1

BRAKLEEN® 
Non-Chlorinated Brake Parts Cleaner
Removes brake fluid, grease, oil and other contaminants  
quickly & effectively. Non-chlorinated. Degreases instantly.  
Leaves no residue. Meets all state & federal consumer products 
VOC regulations. Ultra low VOC formula.∞  

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05151* 1003740 1003739 14 oz aerosol 12

BRAKLEEN® 
Pro Series Brake Parts Cleaner
This Brakleen® Pro Series non-flammable formula is our 
strongest cleaner, formulated to quickly and effectively remove 
grease, brake dust, brake fluid and oils from brake systems. Pro 
Series features a larger, shop size can to provide more product 
than the standard size, and the PowerJet® Spray Nozzle to blast 
away contaminants from your brake system. 

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05089PS 1008012 1003709 29 oz aerosol 12

BRAKLEEN® 
Pro Series Non-Chlorinated  
Brake Parts Cleaner
Brakleen® Pro Series provides our strongest non-chlorinated 
formulas available to meet requirements in whatever state you 
are located. Pro Series features a larger, shop size can to provide 
more product than the standard size, and the PowerJet® Spray 
Nozzle to blast away contaminants from your brake system. 

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05088PS 1008011 1003705 18 oz aerosol 12

05084PS 1008010 1003697 19 oz aerosol 12

05050PS 1008009 1003663 20 oz aerosol 12

∞ – As defined by Consumer Products VOC regulations.      
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



BRAKE SYSTEM MAINTENANCE

3

 

caliper

pin

nut
washer

bearing

brake pads

rotor

bearings

wheel hub

bolt & washer

BRAKE CALIPER GREASES
SILARAMIC®

Brake System Grease
Protects all moving caliper hardware, mating surfaces and backing 
plates with the latest rust, oxidation and anti-wear additives to 
provide lasting protection against friction, wear and corrosion. Ideal 
for high performance or racing applications.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05361 1003793 1003792 5 oz tube 12

SYNTHETIC BRAKE &  
CALIPER GREASE
Synthetic grease prevents caliper binding, vibration and 
corrosion. Contains molybdenum, PTFE and graphite for an 
extreme temperature range of -30°F to 600°F. Eliminates 
uneven pad wear. 

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05353 1003789 1003788 12 oz tub 12

05359 1003791 1003790 8 fl oz bottle 6

SL3301 1007898 1007897 2.5 oz tube 6

SL3303 1007902 1007901 12 oz tub 12

BRAKE CONDITIONING
DISC BRAKE QUIET
Forms a water resistant, high temperature film that instantly absorbs 
vibrations and quiets disc brake noise. For use on the back of non-
shimmed disc pads.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05016 1003630 1003629 4 fl oz tube 12

05017* 1003632 1003631 9 oz aerosol 12

DE-SQUEAK™ 
Brake Conditioning Treatment
Prevents brake noise. Contains aluminum and graphite to plate 
and protect metal surfaces up to temperatures of 1800°F. 
Prevents rust and oxidation on drums, rotors and lug nuts. For 
use on disc, drum and ABS systems. 

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05080* 1003692 1003691 11.25 oz aerosol 6

*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.

BR
AKE SYSTEM

 M
AIN

TEN
ANCE

Brakleen®

Thoroughly clean brakes 
BEFORE disassembly. This will 

allow for proper inspection.

Synthetic Brake & Caliper Grease 
Lubricate backs of all shimmed disc 

pads. This will prevent corrosion and 
brake noise.

Freeze-Off®

Super Penetrant
Super penetrant breaks 

through corrosion, gums 
and varnishes.

Disc Brake Quiet
Use on all non-shimmed
disc pads.

De-Squeak™
Brake Conditioning
Treatment
Apply on new, freshly turned 
or existing friction surfaces. 
De-Squeak™ fills in tiny 
imperfections that will affect 
the coefficient of friction.

Synthetic Brake & 
Caliper Grease 
To prevent corrosion build-up, 
lubricate the underside of the 
rotor hat or the hub facia.

Wheel Bearing Grease
Clean and repack bearings 
with every brake job. Do not 
mix different grease bases.

Synthetic Brake & Caliper Grease 
Lubricate all metal-to-metal contact points. 

Long-lasting synthetic grease will not freeze, 
melt or wash out, like silicone-based greases. 

For high performance or racing applications, 
choose Silaramic® Brake Systen Grease

Synthetic Brake & 
Caliper Grease 
Clean and lubricate all shoe landings. This will ensure 
smooth operation of the shoes. Lubricate all parking brake 
hardware and shoe adjusters to prevent binding & corrosion.

brake shoe 
guide

adjuster 
assembly

Wheel Bearing Grease
Select the appropriate 

grease based on usage: 
daily driver,   late-model 

spec, high performance or 
4-wheel drive.



LUBRICANTS & PENETRANTS

 

4

FREEZE-OFF® 
Super Penetrant
Freezes and cracks rust for deep penetration and fast results. 
Dissolves rust, gum and corrosion. Lubricating film residue 
displaces water and prevents corrosion. Low VOC formula.∞

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05002* 1003613 1003612 11.5 oz aerosol 12

WHITE LITHIUM GREASE
A high purity, NLGI Grade 2 white lithium grease. Excellent water 
and heat resistance for use in any weather or temperature. Makes 
surfaces friction resistant and protects against corrosion. Ideal for 
metal-to-metal applications. Will not break down or run out.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05037* 1003654 1003653 10 oz aerosol 12

WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 
LOW VOC
A high quality, multi-purpose grease for automotive, shop, 
and home use. Provides long lasting lubrication with excellent 
water and heat resistance and film strength in any weather or 
temperature. Ideal for all metal-to-metal lubrication.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

N/A 1750880* 1750879 10 oz aerosol 12

KNOCK’ER LOOSE®

Technician Grade Penetrant
Concentrated heavy-duty formula penetrates rust and corrosion. 
Leaves behind a long-lasting, fine film lubricant to protect against 
future corrosion.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

401724 1006081 1006080 18 oz aerosol 12

ULTRA SCREWLOOSE® 
Super Penetrant
Super-fast, powerful, concentrated penetrating solvent. Attacks 
and penetrates tough rust, gum and corrosion on contact to free 
corroded fasteners and mechanical components.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05330* 1003768 1003767 11 oz aerosol 12

POWER LUBE® 

Multi-Purpose Lubricant
All-in-one product quickly cleans, penetrates, lubricates and 
protects against corrosion. Stops squeals and loosens rusted 
parts. Clings to surface to deliver long-lasting lubrication with 
less mess. Displaces moisture. Pleasant scent.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05005 1003621 1003616 9 oz aerosol 12

05006 1003623 1003622 11 oz aerosol 12

HEAVY DUTY  
SILICONE LUBRICANT
Clear, non-staining film lubricates metal, rubber, nylon and 
wood to eliminate squeaks and binding caused by friction. Water 
resistant film perfect for applications exposed to the elements.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05074* 1003684 1003683 7.5 oz aerosol 12

05174* 1003743 1003741 11 oz aerosol 12

CHAIN LUBE
Advanced, high-performance, synthetic lubricant providing excellent 
protection for chains, open gears and exposed metal surfaces 
subject to severe loading. Sprays on like a liquid to penetrate deep, 
sets up like a grease for outstanding load-bearing protection.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05012* 1003628 1003627 10 oz aerosol 12

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position.
∞ – As defined by Consumer Products VOC regulations.      
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



LUBRICANTS & PENETRANTS

5

 

§ – Up to 14Xs faster than competitive average.    
‡ – SAE J2784 Test Procedures FMVSS 105 and 135 (Modified). 
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized. 

PARTS CLEANER & 
DEGREASER – PRO SERIES
Destroys the toughest oil, dirt, varnish, grease and grime to 
clean automotive metal parts including carburetors, chokes, air 
intakes, throttle bodies, brake drums, rotors and calipers – up to 
14X faster than competitive products§. Leaves no residue, dries 
fast and meets SAEJ2784 and ASTMD1353‡. Uses advanced 
cleaning technology, combined with PowerJet® Nozzle – See the 
New Speed of Clean™.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

N/A 1751863* 1751864 18 oz aerosol 12

ENGINE DEGREASER
Quickly lifts grease and grime off engines for cooler, more 
efficient running. Leaves no residue. Easy to use: spray on, 
rinse off.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05025 1003645 1003642 15 oz aerosol 12

05025CA 1003644 1003643 15 oz aerosol 12

PARTS CLEANERS & DEGREASERS

COPPER ANTI-SEIZE
General purpose anti-seize lubricant that prevents seizing and 
galling caused by high temperature, heavy loads, vibration and 
corrosion. This unique formula has a smooth texture, fine particle 
sizing and familiar copper color, making it an excellent choice for 
closely fitted parts needing extreme lubrication.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14095* 1004830 1004829 10 oz aerosol 12

SL35901 1007938 1007937 8 oz brush-
top bottle 12

SL35903 1007940 1007939 16 oz brush-
top bottle 12

INNER SLIDE LUBE
Lubricates and increases slide motion, extending forklift 
equipment life. Fortified with Molybdenum Disulfide and extreme 
pressure additives. Resists pound out under severe lubrication 
requirements. Adheres to metal surfaces and protects against 
rust and corrosion.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05305* 1003756 1003755 10 oz aerosol 12

NICKEL ANTI-SEIZE & 
LUBRICATING COMPOUND
Nickel-based formulation that is free of copper, lead, sulfides 
and chlorides. Protects metal-to-metal applications from seizing 
and galling caused by high temperatures, heavy loads, vibration, 
chemicals and corrosion. Protects parts up to 2400°F.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL35911 1007946 1007945 8 oz brush-
top bottle 12

SL35913 1007948 1007947 16 oz brush-
top bottle 12

LUBRICAN
TS & PEN

ETR
AN

TS
PARTS CLEANERS & DEGREASERS



PARTS CLEANERS & DEGREASERS

 

6

PRO-STRENGTH DEGREASER
Foaming water-based degreaser breaks down and dissolves 
grease, grime, oil, rubber marks and other oil-based 
contaminants. This formula was developed without free alkali, 
ammonia or caustics resulting in a mild pH, so it’s safe on painted 
surfaces, plastics, vinyl and rubber. Cleans instantly, dries fast 
and leaves no residue.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05482 1003814 1003813 15 oz aerosol 12

CLEAN-R-CARB™ 
Carburetor Cleaner  
Instantly dissolves deposits on venturi, linkages, butterflies and 
PCV systems to improve fuel system performance and enhance 
fuel economy. Harmless to catalytic converters and oxygen 
sensors.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05079* 1003690 1003689 12 oz aerosol 12

05081* 1003694 1003693 16 oz aerosol 12

CLEAN-R-CARB™ 
Carburetor Cleaner – 50 State Formula
Instantly dissolves deposits on venturi, linkages, butterflies and 
PCV systems to improve fuel system performance and enhance 
fuel economy. Harmless to catalytic converters and oxygen 
sensors.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05379* 1003800 1003799 12 oz aerosol 12

05381* 1003802 1003801 16 oz aerosol 12

TECHNICIAN GRADE 
CARBURETOR & CHOKE 
CLEANER
Shop size, professional strength cleaner designed to maximize 
carburetor performance. Quickly dissolves carburetor deposits 
such as gum, sludge and varnish to improve fuel system 
performance and enhance fuel economy.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

401924* 1006087 1006086 19 oz aerosol 12

MASS  
AIR FLOW  
SENSOR  
CLEANER
Safely cleans and protects mass 
air flow sensors. Plastic safe, 
dries rapidly and leaves no residue. Increases horsepower, gaining 4 
to 10 horsepower after using. Reduces rough idle.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05110* 1003729 1003728 11 oz aerosol 12

05610* 1003828 1003827 4.5 oz aerosol 12

THROTTLE BODY &  
AIR-INTAKE CLEANER
Removes gum and varnish from throttle valves and throttle body 
for easier starting and smoother engine performance. Low VOC 
formula.∞ Eliminates hesitation and rough idling.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05078* 1003688 1003687 12 oz aerosol 12

05678* 1003845 1003844 5 oz aerosol 12

PARTS WASHER SOLVENT
Cleaning solvent for metal parts, most plastics, and painted 
surfaces. Instantly removes grease, oil, dirt, and other 
contaminants.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05067 1003682 1003682 5 gal pail 1

NATURAL DEGREASER™
Citrus Based Degreaser
Naturally formulated degreaser. No rinsing necessary. Leaves no 
sticky residue. Non-corrosive and effective for use on all metals.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14005 1004762 1004761 16 oz aerosol 12

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position.
∞ – As defined by Consumer Products VOC regulations.      
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



SMARTWASHER®

7

 

CERTIFICATION  
& APPROVALS
The SmartWasher® system is a safer and highly-
effective alternative to manual solvent and aqueous-
based parts washers. It makes operations better and 
safer for the user and the environment. All OzzyJuice®

solutions used in the SmartWasher® are non-corrosive, 
pH-neutral, non-flammable and non-hazardous. When 
used in accordance with directions, the SmartWasher®

system does not generate hazardous waste or potential 
for cradle-to-grave legal liability.

Clean Air Solvent Certificate
OzzyJuice® products certified “Clean Air Products” 
by SCAQMD (South Coast Air Quality Management 
District) include SW-3, SW-4, SW-7, and SW-8.

Meets US EPA Safer Product Standards 
OzzyJuice® SW-4 and OzzyBooster® Microbial 
Enhancer have been awarded the SAFER CHOICE 
label and seal of approval by the EPA. 

NSF Registered Products
All OzzyJuice® formulas are registered A1 for use in 
food manufacturing facilities.

SM
ARTW

ASHER
®

PARTS CLEANERS & DEGREASERS

The CRC SmartWasher® is a manual parts washer that replaces traditional solvent or 
aqueous alternatives. Its non-hazardous, non-flammable, water-based degreasing solution 
offers superior cleaning performance that's just as powerful as solvent-based solution, 
and it's safer for the user. 

The CRC SmartWasher® meets the parts cleaning needs of modern businesses, while 
eliminating the hassle and cost of solvent waste disposal. The natural process of 
bioremediation breaks down and converts oil, grease and carbon-based contaminants 
into harmless by-products of CO² and water.

The bioremediation process reduces liquid hazardous waste streams and reduces the 
release of harmful pollutants into the environment.

THE CRC SMARTWASHER®

A SMARTER & SAFER SOLUTION

1
2
3

The SmartWasher®

A high-quality, durable Parts Washer that heats the OzzyJuice® fluid and allows for the magic of 
bioremediation to take place. Designed specifically for heavy duty applications, with the flexibility to suit 
almost any working environment.

The OzzyJuice®

A water-based, industrial strength, pH neutral, non-corrosive, and non-flammable cleaning fluid for use in the  
CRC SmartWasher® system. The advanced OzzyJuice® formula cleans as well, if not better, than traditional 
solvent technologies. All OzzyJuice® solutions are NSF A1 Registered.

The OzzyMat®

A revolutionary, Multi-Layer Filter Mat that not only traps particulates, but most importantly contains the 
advanced Microbes that will fall into the OzzyJuice® solution as it passes through. The microbes then get to 
work breaking down and cleaning the fluid so it can be re-used over and over again.

AN EASY & EFFECTIVE 3-STEP SOLUTION 



SMARTWASHER®

8

 

SW-23  
MOBILE PARTS/BRAKE WASHER
SW-23 – fits every application with its unique design and features, large 
sink size, and mobility. It includes an extra long angled brush/hose for 
those hard to reach places and a customized dolly with a footstep for 
easy movement.

Part# Case/Order# Unit Size Units/cs

14161 1004858 43"h x 42"w x 27"d 1

SW-25  
SIGNATURE PARTS WASHER
SW-25 – features toggle switch controls, a flow control timer, adjustable 
thermostat, larger capacity stationary unit.

Part# Case/Order# Unit Size Units/cs

14145 1004852 43"h x 35"w x 26"d 1

SW-28  
SUPERSINK PARTS WASHER
SW-28 – loaded with features and includes an extra large work surface 
for all jobs. A second workstation can easily be added, allowing two 
people to work at the same time.

Part# Case/Order# Unit Size Units/cs

14144 1004851 47"h x 42"w x 38"d 1

SW-28XE  
SUPERSINK XE PARTS WASHER
SW-28XE – fully loaded with an extra large work surface and two work/
brush stations. A light kit and parts basket are also standard equipment 
with this model.

Part# Case/Order# Unit Size Units/cs

14710 1005003 47"h x 42"w x 38"d 1

SW-37  
MOBILE HEAVYWEIGHT  
PARTS WASHER
SW-37 – features a 1000 lbs. load capacity. It’s tough enough for the 
big jobs and can easily be moved through the shop area on its mobile 
dolly or can stay in place with locking casters. It has a large, oversized 
sink to accommodate multi-sized parts.

Part# Case/Order# Unit Size Units/cs

14162 1004859 49"h x 48"w x 35"d 1

SINK COVERS
Heavy-duty woven fabric withstands industrial and shop environments 
to keep dust and dirt out of the SmartWasher® sink.

Part# Case/Order# Description Units/cs

14889 1005152
Cover for SmartWasher®  
SW-23 Mobile Parts Washer 
Fits 14161

1

14890 1005153
Cover for SmartWasher® SW-25  
Signature Parts Washer 
Fits 14145

1

14891 1005154
Cover for SmartWasher® SW-28  
SuperSink Parts Washer 
Fits 14144

1

14892 1005155
Cover for SmartWasher® SW28-XE  
SuperSink Parts Washer 
Fits 14710

1

14893 1005156
Cover for SmartWasher® SW-37  
Mobile Heavyweight Parts Washer   
Fits 14162

1

SW-23 SW-25 SW-28 SW-28XE SW-37



BIOREMEDIATING PARTS CLEANING SYSTEM

9

 

OZZYJUICE® DEGREASING/ 
CLEANING SOLUTION 
OzzyJuice® is a powerful, aqueous-based degreasing/cleaning solution that 
is pH-neutral, non-irritating and non-flammable. Armed with superior cleaning 
capability, OzzyJuice® solutions will match or surpass the performance of 
premium solvents without the associated risks. All OzzyJuice® solutions are  
NSF A1 Registered.

Part# Case/Order# Description Size Units/cs

14720 1005005 SW-3 Truck Grade 
Degreasing Solution 5 gal pail 1

14726 1005011 SW-3 Truck Grade 
Degreasing Solution 55 gal drum 1

14148 1004853 SW-4 Heavy Duty 
Degreasing Solution 5 gal pail 1

14728 1005013 SW-4 Heavy Duty 
Degreasing Solution 55 gal drum 1

14721 1005006 SW-7 Parts/Brake Cleaning 
Solution 5 gal pail 1

14723 1005008 SW-7 Parts/Brake Cleaning 
Solution 55 gal drum 1

14722 1005007
SW-8 Aircraft, Weapons & 
Select Metals Degreasing 
Solution

5 gal pail 1

14724 1005009
SW-8 Aircraft, Weapons & 
Select Metals Degreasing 
Solution

55 gal drum 1

N/A 1751304 SW-X1 High Performance 
Degreasing Solution 5 gal pail 1

N/A 1751309 SW-X1 High Performance 
Degreasing Solution 55 gal drum 1

FL-4 OZZYMAT®  
MULTI-LAYER FLUID  
ACTIVATION MAT
Designed for applications with normal 
to heavy usage, the FL-4 Multi-Layer 
OzzyMat® has (4) white layers and (1) 
blue layer. The white layers on the mat 
trap any particulate larger than 50 microns and should be peeled away once 
per week for optimum performance. The blue layer is the support structure 
that contains the microbes (Ozzy®) and delivers them into the system. These 
microbes (Ozzy®) migrate from the OzzyMat® into the OzzyJuice®, located in 
the SmartWasher® tank, and break down oil and grease.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Description Units/cs

14124 1004844 1004843
FL-4 OzzyMat®

Multi-Layer Fluid
Activation Mat

6

OZZYBOOSTER®

Microbial Enhancer
OzzyBooster® is a microbial enhancer that can be used to enhance 
or “boost” microbial activity in the SmartWasher® system. It 
increases the density of Ozzy® (microbes) within the OzzyJuice®. 
When a machine is overused, there may be a need for extra 
microbes to help ease the load.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14131 1007982 1004849 8.5 oz Bottle 6

ODOR NEUTRALIZER
Odor Neutralizer treats entire unit to reduce or eliminate any odors 
which may occur from standard parts washing.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14132 1004850 1752727 4 oz Bottle 4

DEFOAMER
The only Defoamer proven safe for use in the CRC SmartWasher®

without harming Ozzy® Microbes.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14849 1005117 1752725 4 oz Bottle 4

SMARTWASHER® START-UP KITS
Each SmartWasher® can be ordered as a complete start-up kit. Each kit 
contains the solution and the OzzyMat® necessary 
to get you up and running quickly. Select the 
SmartWasher® model and solution type based 
on your cleaning needs. Please visit our website, 
, and search “kit” for options.

Spare wrench available, Legacy# 
14885/ Case/Order# 1005147. 
Wrench is used to easily open 

OzzyJuice
®

 containers. 

SM
ARTW

ASHER
®



SMARTWASHER®

10

 

SMARTWASHER®

BENCHTOPPRO®

Bioremediating 
Parts Washer
The BenchtopPRO® is a bench-top parts 
washer for the small shop or home garage 
when a standard SmartWasher® unit is too large. Featuring bioremediation 
technology and a solvent-free professional-grade cleaning solution, the 
BenchtopPRO® cleans greasy, dirty, oily parts without the need for waste 
disposal. This revolutionary parts washer is a safer alternative to traditional 
solvents without compromising cleaning performance.  
CLEAN. CLOSE. STORE.™

Part# Case/Order# Unit Size Units/cs

6370-BTPK 1000872 12.63"h x 28.38"w x 17.25"d 1

BENCHTOPPRO®  
BT5 – READY TO USE
Degreasing solution to top off the CRC SmartWasher®
BenchtopPRO®.

Part# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

3700-BTRTU-6 1750987 1 gal bottle 6

BENCHTOPPRO®  
MICROPRO PACK®

Packets of the microbes to eat the grease, carbon and grime 
in the CRC SmartWasher® BenchtopPRO®.

Part# Case/Order# Pack Size Units/cs

3710-MPRPK-6 1751154 4-pack 36

BENCHTOPPRO®  
POWER SUPPLY CORD
Replacement part for the CRC SmartWasher®

BenchtopPRO®.

Part# Case/Order# Size Units/cs

4805-BTPBR-6 1751155 5" x 3.5" x 2" 6

BENCHTOPPRO®  
PUMP, WIRING HARNESS,  
& FOAM WASHER
Replacement parts for the CRC SmartWasher®

BenchtopPRO®.

Part# Case/Order# Size Units/cs

4810-BTPPM-6 1751156
1 Pump, 1 Wiring 

Harness, & 1 Foam 
Washer

6

BENCHTOPPRO®  
SCRUB BRUSH
Replacement part for the CRC SmartWasher® BenchtopPRO®.

Part# Case/Order# Size Units/cs

4815-BTPBR-6 1751157 N/A 6

BENCHTOPPRO®  
POWER SWITCH
Replacement part for the CRC SmartWasher®

BenchtopPRO®.

Part# Case/Order# Size Units/cs

4808-BTPSW-6 1751164 N/A 6



RUST REMOVER

11

 

EVAPO-RUST®

Heavy-Duty Rust Remover
Evapo-Rust® is a non-corrosive rust remover dip for 
restoring your rusty treasures. With Evapo-Rust® you can 
remove rust to bare metal without sanding or scrubbing. 
The solution comes ready to use with no need for mixing. 
It's simple and easy - just soak, rinse and reuse.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

ER004 1752536 1752537 32 oz bottle 4

ER012 1752538 1752539 1 gal bottle 4

ER018 1752540 1752540 3.5 gal pail 1

ER013 1752542 1752542 5 gal pail 1

ER014 1752543 1752543 55 gal drum 1

ER015 1752544 1752544 275 gal tote 1

EVAPO-RUST® GEL
Evapo-Rust® Gel combines the rust removing power of  
Evapo-Rust® with the ability to cling to vertical, rusted 
surfaces. Simply brush on and allow an hour to work, then 
rinse away the rust with water. Evapo-Rust® Gel does not harm 
copper, brass, aluminum, glass or plastic.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

ER088 1752903 1752904 8 oz bottle 6

RUST-BLOCK™
Water-Based Rust Inhibitor
Rust Block™ is a liquid compound that inhibits rust on all  
errous metals. Use it to protect your tools, auto parts, hardware, 
garden equipment and more.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

RB023 1753019 1753020 12 oz aerosol 6

RB018 1753023 1753023 5 gal pail 1

THERMOCURE® 

Cooling System Rust  
Remover & Flush
Thermocure® Cooling System Rust Remover & Flush 
uses the latest technology in rust and corrosion removal 
to completely revitalize any water-cooled engine. 
Thermocure® removes rust scale and deposits from 
radiators, water pumps, water jackets, engine blocks and 
heads. Thermocure® cooling system flush is simple and 
easy to use. This product restores the engine’s ability to 
transfer heat to the coolant, allowing engines to run cooler 
and essentially last longer!

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

TC001 1752849 1752850 32 oz bottle 4

BEFORE EVAPO-RUST®

AFTER EVAPO-RUST®

SM
ARTW

ASHER
®

RUST REM
OVER

CRC EVAPO-RUST®  
HEAVY DUTY RUST REMOVER
CRC Evapo-Rust® is a non-corrosive, water-based rust remover 
for easy and effective restoration. The award-winning formula is 
specifically designed to remove rust to bare metal, with no scrubbing 
or sanding required. Just pour, soak and rinse to remove even the 
toughest rust. This powerful solution is also reusable, with each 
container providing multiple treatments and long-lasting efficacy.



ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE

 

12

BATTERY CLEANER
with Acid Indicator
Yellow foaming cleaner instantly detects acid leaks and turns 
pink upon acid contact. Neutralizes acid and effectively cleans 
terminals, connectors, cases and hold downs. Penetrates and 
removes corrosion, allowing for maximum current flow.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05023 1003640 1003639 11 oz aerosol 12

BATTERY TERMINAL 
PROTECTOR
Lead-free, long-lasting red film coating. Protects battery terminals, 
cables and bulkhead connectors from corrosion, a leading cause of 
hard starting and battery failure.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05046* 1003657 1003656 7.5 oz aerosol 12

QD® ELECTRONIC CLEANER
Instantly penetrates hard-to-reach areas to safely dissolve 
dirt and debris from sensitive electronic components. Cleans 
contacts, connectors and sensitive electronic equipment. Helps 
prevent contact failure. Quick drying, plastic safe formula leaves 
no residue.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05103* 1003719 1003718 11 oz aerosol 12

05101* 1003717 1003716 4.5 oz aerosol 12

DIELECTRIC GREASE
Seals, protects and insulates electrical contacts and bulbs. 
Prevents corrosion by repelling moisture, dirt and oils that 
can penetrate and harm electrical connections. Precision Tip 
Applicator applies a thin stream of grease directly on the work 
area. Improves electrical performance by reducing arcing and 
voltage drop.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05109 1003727 1003726 0.5 oz tube 12

TECHNICIAN GRADE 
DIELECTRIC GREASE
Seals, protects and insulates. Maintains optimum 
electrical connections in extreme conditions. 
Patented delivery system is great for hard-to-reach places.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05113 1003734 1003733 3.3 oz can 12

LECTRA-MOTIVE® 
Electric Parts Cleaner
Designed specifically for cleaning energized electrical equipment. 
Non-flammable formula quickly degreases and removes oil, 
dirt and wax and other foreign matter that may cause electrical 
failure. Evaporates quickly and leaves no residue. Non-conductive 
and non-staining.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05018+ 1003634 1003633 19 oz aerosol 12

LECTRA-CLEAN® 3000
An aggressive cleaner specifically for energized electrical 
equipment. Non-flammable formula dissolves grease, oil, dirt 
and wax without having to remove parts. This product is 50-state 
compliant as an Energized Electrical Cleaner.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

N/A 1750521+ 1750520 19 oz aerosol 12

DUSTER™
Moisture-Free Dust & Lint Remover
Effectively removes dirt, dust, lint and other contaminants with a 
dry blast of air. Safely eliminates debris from sensitive electronics, 
appliances and equipment.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05185 1003746 1003744 8 oz aerosol 12

*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.
+ – Designed to clean electical equipment where cleaning is accomplished when electrical current exsists or when there is a residual electrical potential from a component.  

For energized equipment use only. Not to be used for motorized vehicle maintenance or their parts.



COMPLETE FUEL SYSTEM MAINTENANCE

13

 

CORROSION INHIBITORS &  
PROTECTORANTS
SALT TERMINATOR® 
Engine Flush, Cleaner  
& Corrosion Inhibitor
Dissolves destructive salt debris that can’t be removed 
by water alone without leaving a residue. Leaves a 
protective coating, guarding against future corrosion. 

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SX32M 1007976 1007975 32 fl oz bottle 
w/ mixer 6

SX128 1007968 1007966 1 gal bottle 6

SXMXR 1007980 1007979 mixer only 12

RUBBERIZED UNDERCOATING
Provides a bubble-free, flexible shield against moisture, salt and road 
debris. Deadens outside road noise and will not crack or peel. Low 
VOC formula.∞

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05347* 1003779 1003778 16 oz aerosol 12

RUST CONVERTER
Rust Converter neutralizes rust and converts it to a tough, 
black primer in one easy step. Fast drying coating can 
be painted over. Prevents future rusting by sealing out 
moisture and other outside elements with oil-based paint. 
Applications include vehicles, trailers, railings, bridges, 
equipment, storage tanks, transmission towers, and more.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

18418 1005246 1005245 32 fl oz bottle 12

18419 1005248 1005247 1 gal bottle 4

FUEL SYSTEM
 M

AIN
TEN

ANCE

GDI IVD® INTAKE VALVE & 
TURBO CLEANER
Proven to clean intake valves on GDI engines and turbo systems. 
Removes carbon deposits in GDI engines where fuel additives 
don’t reach the intake valves. Easily installed through the air 
intake system. Dissolves and lifts deposits from valve stems 
and tops without costly, labor-intensive top engine disassembly. 
Increases power and torque– gains up to 13HP. Stabilizes rough 
idle, hesitation and stalling. Improves airflow and MPG.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05319 1003763 1003762 11 oz aerosol 12

GASOLINE 1-TANK  
POWER RENEW® 
Complete Fuel System Cleanup
Concentrated one-tank cleanup for your dirty fuel system. 
Maximum power restoration and deposit control. Helps increase 
MPG. Boosts power instantly.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05815 1003859 1003858 15 fl oz bottle 6

GUARANTEED  
TO PASS®

Emissions System Cleaner
CRC Guaranteed To Pass® removes harmful gums and varnish from carburetor 
and emission control components. Reduces CO, HC and NOx emissions to 
guarantee a passing emissions test and reduces the need for expensive 
high octane fuel. Super cleans fuel injectors, intake valves and combustion 
chamber to increase MPG and promote easier starts, faster acceleration and 
better airflow. Maximum allowable cleaning chemistry for superior results. 
Recommended every 3,000 miles. Works with all gasoline and 
ethanol-blended fuels.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05063 1003679 1003678 12 fl oz bottle 12

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

∞ – As defined by Consumer Products VOC regulations. 
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.

ELECTRICAL M
AIN

TEN
ANCE

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS



SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

 

14

BRIGHT ZINC-IT®

Instant Cold Galvanize
Acrylic based, light-duty sacrificial zinc coating that inhibits 
corrosion and provides the beauty of a high-shine bright 
metallic finish. Recommended for touch-up and repair of bright 
finish, hot-dip galvanized surfaces.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

18414* 1005244 1005243 13 oz aerosol 12

WINTER PRODUCTS
ICE-OFF® 
Windshield Spray De-Icer 
Melts ice, snow and frost on contact. Harmless to car finish. 
Thaws frozen locks.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05346* 1003777 1003776 12 oz aerosol 12

INTERIOR &  
APPEARANCE PRODUCTS
GLASS CLEANER
Cleans glass, mirrors without leaving a film or streaks. 
Foaming ammonia power works before you wipe! Cuts through 
dirt, dust, fingerprints and haze leaving a streak-free shine.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05401 1003804 1003803 18 oz aerosol 12

TANNERY® 
LEATHER, VINYL & MORE
Revitalizer & Conditioner
Conditions, protects and preserves leather, vinyl and rubber. 
Helps guard against harmful sunlight and extreme temperature.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

40173 1006083 1006082 10 oz aerosol 12

SEALANTS & ADHESIVES
RTV SILICONE 
Adhesive & Sealant
Revolutionary packaging with  
Select-a-BEAD® Nozzle allows users 
to control bead width. Dispenses a 
uniform bead for consistent results. 
Pressurized package keeps silicone fresh so it  
won’t dry out. Self-sealing plug – simply pull out to 
reuse the product. VOC compliant.∞

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14055+ 1004788 1004787 Clear  
6.5 oz tube 12

14056+ 1004790 1004789 White  
6.5 oz tube 12

14057 1004792 1004791 Blue  
6.5 oz tube 12

14059 1004794 1004793 Red  
6.5 oz tube 12

14072 1004800 1004799 Black  
6.5 oz tube 12

RTV SILICONE CARTRIDGES 
Economical for large jobs. Convenient screw-on nozzle.  
Fast dispensing for applications that require less precision.  
VOC compliant.∞

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14073+ 1004802 1004801 Clear 
10.1 fl oz cartridge 12

14075 1004806 1004805 Red
10.1 fl oz cartridge 12

MINUTE MEND™
Multi-Purpose Epoxy Putty
A two-part epoxy putty packaged in a convenient one-piece stick. 
Permanently repairs scratches, gouges and holes in drums, tanks, 
pipes, castings, molds, sinks, tubs and leaky gaskets. Perform 
routine electrical jobs such as mounting terminal blocks, packing 
wires and repairing breaker boxes. Ideal for stopping leaks, it can 
even be used under water. Can be used in plumbing, electrical, 
ceramic, vehicle and machinery repair. Ready to use in less than 
one minute after mixing.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14070 1004796 1004795 4 oz stick 24

∞ – As defined by Consumer Products VOC regulations.  
+ – Meets NSF/ANSI Standard 51     
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

15

 

TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT 
FLUID OIL PUMP
Constructed of durable PVC plastic. For all fluid reservoirs 
including differentials, transmissions and gear cases. 
Dispenses 1 fluid ounce of product with each depression.  
Designed to fit all Sta-Lube® quart, half-gallon and gallon 
containers. Not for use with brake fluid.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Size Units/cs

SL4344 1007963 1007962 11.5"h x 6.5"w x 8"d 6

WATER-BASED CLEANERS 
HYDROFORCE®  
GLASS CLEANER
Professional Strength
Versatile enough to use on your most delicate glass surfaces, 
but strong enough to quickly cut through the toughest dirt, dust, 
fingerprint and haze deposits without streaking. Its ammonia-
fortified formula contains a foaming agent for greater coverage 
and less run-off when cleaning vertical surfaces.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14412 1004966 1004965 18 oz aerosol 12

HYDROFORCE®  
STAINLESS STEEL  
CLEANER & POLISH
Using an exclusive ultra shine formula, HydroForce® Stainless 
Steel Cleaner & Polish eliminates dirt, dust, fingerprints and 
watermarks and leaves behind a protective, non-greasy barrier 
that resists the return of these stains. Created specifically for 
industrial applications, Stainless Steel Cleaner is formulated with 
powerful cleaning agents designed to out-clean, out-shine and 
out-perform competing janitorial stainless steel cleaners.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14424 1004977 1004976 18 oz aerosol 12

HYDROFORCE®  
SUPER CITRUS™ 
Heavy Duty Degreaser
Naturally formulated degreaser that offers the superb cleaning 
power of citrus. HydroForce® Super Citrus™ Heavy Duty 
Degreaser dissolves grease, oil, ink, tar, asphalt and many other 
industrial residues.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14440 1004984 1004983 15 oz aerosol 12

14441 1004986 1004985 1 gal bottle 4

14443 1004988 1004988 55 gal drum 1

HYDROFORCE®  
ALL PURPOSE DEGREASER
Versatile enough to use for all degreasing tasks. 
HydroForce® All Purpose Degreaser breaks up and 
lifts off grease, oil and dirt deposits. Perfect for facilities 
seeking an improvement over their current all-purpose 
aqueous degreaser.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14406 1004956 1004955 18 oz aerosol 12

14407 1004958 1004957 32 fl oz trigger 
bottle 12

HYDROFORCE® BUTYL-FREE
All Purpose Cleaner
Butyl-free cleaner that is versatile enough for all of your 
cleaning tasks, but strong enough to attack and remove 
tough dirt, dust and grime deposits. Perfect for facilities 
seeking an efficient all-purpose cleaner with maximum 
regulatory compliance.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14401 1004949 1004948 32 fl oz trigger 
bottle 12

HYDROFORCE® ZERO VOC
General Purpose Cleaner
Provides maximum regulatory compliance without 
performance compromises. It is strong enough to attack 
and remove tough dirt, dust and grime deposits; yet its 
moderate pH formula and zero VOC content make it versatile 
and safer to use daily for all your cleaning tasks. Formulated 
with a special polymer that keeps dirt and greasy soils from 
returning to surfaces.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14446 1004990 1004989 32 fl oz trigger 
bottle 12

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS



LEAK STOP & PREVENTION

 

16

LEAK STOP 
& PREVENTION

HEAD GASKET & BLOCK REPAIR
FIBERLOCK® HEAD GASKET & 
BLOCK REPAIR
Permanent pour-and-go head gasket & block repair permanently 
fixes head gaskets, engine blocks, cooling systems and cylinder 
heads. Compatible with all types of antifreeze. Repairs cooling 
system leaks with three unique technologies: military-strength 
fibers, Nanotechnology and Cool-X™ Conditioner – the ultimate 
solution for all coolant leaks.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

401224-6 1008135 1006063 32 fl oz bottle 6

PERMANENT HEAD GASKET  
& BLOCK REPAIR
With NANOTECHNOLOGY
Using Nanotechnology, this product fills in cracks and 
crevices other products can’t, making a stronger, more 
solid bond that’s permanently hardened to the surface 
area. Nanotechnology provides the tightest molecular bond 
available for a permanent repair that cures in 1/2 the time of 
other leading brands.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

401232 1006066 1006065 32 fl oz bottle 6

BLOCK SEAL PERMANENT 
METALLIC™ BLOCK & 
RADIATOR SEAL
Forms a permanent molecular bond that’s as strong as steel. 
Seals cracks and holes in cast iron & aluminum engine blocks, 
head gaskets, freeze plugs and copper, aluminum & bi-material 
radiators & heater cores. Professional-grade formula exceeds 
ASTM D6107 for effectively sealing leaks in cooling systems.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

401016 1006058 1006056 16 oz can 12

INSTANT COOLING SYSTEM 
STOP LEAK
Just pour and go! One-step permanent repair fixes radiators, 
head gaskets, engine blocks, heater cores and freeze plugs. 
Won’t clog cooling systems. Compatible with all types of 
antifreeze and coolant. Double money back guarantee!

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

401214x6 1008134 1006062 11 fl oz bottle 6

TRANSMISSION MAINTENANCE
TRANS-X® TRANSMISSION 
STOP LEAK & TUNE UP
Effectively repairs leaks in automatic transmissions. Prevents 
premature failure, future leaks and extends transmission life. 
Powerful cleaning agents remove sludge, gums and varnish. Use 
to condition ATF and power steering fluids.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

402015x6 1006088 1006089 15 fl oz bottle 6

402033x6 1006090 1006091 32 fl oz bottle 6

TRANS-X® HIGH MILEAGE 
TRANSMISSION TREATMENT
Scientifically developed for vehicles with 75,000 miles or more. 
High-tech formula repairs leaks and extends transmission life. 
Stops and prevents leaks and restores smooth shifting.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

402916x6 1006101 1006102 16 fl oz bottle 6



17

 

ENGINE & OIL MAINTENANCE

LEAK STOP 
& PREVENTION

LEAK STOP & PREVEN
TION

JUMP START® 
Starting Fluid with Lubricity
Assures fast, economical starts in extremely cold or humid 
climates. Upper cylinder lubricant minimizes wear during cold 
starts. Effective to -65°F. For diesel and gasoline engines. 
ULSD approved.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Fill Weight Units/cs

05671* 1003843 1003842 11 oz aerosol 12

GASKET REMOVER
Fast-acting formula. Quickly removes gasket cement, sealers and 
paint. Eliminates excessive scraping and cleaning.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05021 1003638 1003637 12 oz aerosol 12

COPPER COAT®  
GASKET COMPOUND
Goes on tacky to hold gaskets firmly in place. Contains copper for 
long-lasting and high-temperature applications.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

401612* 1006077 1006076 9 oz aerosol 12

BELT CONDITIONER
Eliminates noise and extends belt life. For use on all types of belts, 
such as serpentine, flat and v-type belts. Prevents slippage and 
glazing. Belt must be clean and dry before applying. Use every 
3,000 miles to prevent drying out and slippage.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05350* 1003783 1003780 7.5 oz aerosol 12

EXTREME PRESSURE ENGINE 
ASSEMBLY LUBE
Prevents friction, galling and wear on all types of engine 
components during assembly, start-up and break-in periods.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL3331 1007912 1007911 10 oz tube 6

LITHIUM BASED
SUPER WHITE™ 
Multi-Purpose Grease
Meets late-model high-tech specifications. NLGI-2 lithium base. 
Wide temperature range of 0°F to 300°F.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL3150 1007873 1007872 14 oz cartridge 10

SL3151 1007875 1007874 14 oz can 12

SL3360 1007916 1007915 10 oz tube 6

SL3155 1007876 1007876 35 lb pail 1

LITHIUM GENERAL  
PURPOSE GREASE
Lithium base NLGI-2 grease designed for light-duty applications. 
Use on motor bearings, pump bearings and light-duty applications. 
Drop point: 340°F.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL3310 1007904 1007903 14 oz cartridge 10

ENGIN
E & OIL M

AIN
TEN

ANCE
GREASES

GREASES

*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



 

18

GREASES

MOLY-GRAPH®

Extreme Pressure Multi-Purpose Grease
Molybdenum and graphite establish a fine micron plating on all 
surfaces. Lithium base NLGI-2 grease with drop point of 350°F. 
Great for use on ball joints, chassis points, bushings and roller 
bearings.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL3330 1007910 1007909 14 oz cartridge 10

SL3144 1007868 1007867 3 oz/3 per card 6

CONSTANT VELOCITY (C.V.)  
JOINT GREASE
Protects against rust and oxidation with extreme pressure additives 
designed to sustain the shock loads encountered in CV joints.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL3174 1007886 1007885 4 oz tube 12

LITHIUM COMPLEX BASED
NEW GENERATION™  
WHEEL BEARING GREASE 
For Disc and Drum Brakes
Meets late-model high-tech specifications. NLGI-2 GC-LB 
lithium complex base. Wide temperature range of -40°F 
to 325°F. Use on late-model wheel bearings, chassis and 
suspension points.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL3111 1007854 1007853 14 oz can 12

EXTREME PRESSURE  
STA-PLEX™ PREMIUM  
RED GREASE
A superior multi-purpose certified lithium complex based NLGI-2 
GC-LB grease. Contains extreme pressure, anti-wear, and anti-
oxidation additives. Ideal for high temperature and performance 
applications. Drop point: 500°F.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL3190 1007890 1007889 14 oz cartridge 10

SL3191 1007892 1007891 14 oz can 12

SL3195 1007895 1007895 35 lb pail 1

ALUMINUM COMPLEX BASED
MARINE BOAT TRAILER AND 4x4 
WHEEL BEARING GREASE
Aluminum complex, NLGI-2 grease. Excellent water resistance. 
Superior rust and corrosion protection. Typical drop point: 500°F.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL3120 1007856 1007855 14 oz cartridge 10

SL3121 1007858 1007857 14 oz can 12

SL3184 1007888 1007887 3 oz/3 per card 6

MULTI-PURPOSE  
FOOD GRADE GREASE
NSF H1 Registered. Aluminum complex, NLGI-2 grease. Meets 
FDA regulation 21 CFR 178.3570 for incidental food contact. 
Appropriate for food processing and handling equipment. 
Will not pound out of bearings and bushings during shock 
loads.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL35600 1007924 1007923 14 oz cartridge 10

SL35605 1007925 1007925 35 lb pail 1

SILICA
SYNTHETIC  
FOOD GRADE GREASE
NSF H1 Registered for incidental food contact. NLGI-2 lubricating 
grease formulated with the highest quality synthetic NSF registered 
raw materials available. Performs extremely well in cold temperature 
applications, as the base fluid exhibits a very low pour point. Resists 
rust and oxidation. Water washdown resistant. Wide temperature 
range – provides superior lubrication from -30°F to 450°F.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL35610 1007928 1007927 14 oz cartridge 10



19

 

GEAR OIL

GL-4 MULTI-PURPOSE  
GEAR OIL
SAE 140
Contains anti-rust, anti-oxidation, anti-wear and extreme 
pressure additives. Provides the corrosive protection and 
film strength needed in industrial drives, worm and hypoid 
gear sets. Wide temperature range. Extends life of gear 
teeth.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL24238 1007803 1007802 1 gal bottle 4

GL-4 MULTI-PURPOSE  
GEAR OIL
SAE 85W90
Provides lubrication over a wide temperature range. Protects 
against corrosion in industrial drives, worm and hypoid gear 
sets. Good high-temperature properties. Reduces wear; 
extends life of gear teeth.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL24239 1007805 1007804 1 gal bottle 4

GL-5 PLUS NEW 
GENERATION™ 
Heavy Duty Limited Slip Gear Oil
SAE 85W140
Meets many military and commercial specifications and 
service requirements. Excellent for use where seasonal 
temperatures fluctuate widely. Minimum viscosity change 
during service. Superior performance in extreme pressure 
and high load conditions.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL2433 1007810 1007809 1 gal bottle 4

GL-5 PLUS NEW 
GENERATION™
Heavy Duty Limited Slip Gear Oil
SAE 75W90
Protects against corrosion, seal damage, oxidation and 
wear. Provides better protection and extended drain 
intervals in new cars, 4WDs, high-performance vehicles, 
and domestic & import cars and trucks with limited-slip, 
sure-grip and posi-traction type differential systems. 
Excellent performance over a wide range of temperatures. 
Provides protection for operations under both high-speed/
low-torque and low-speed/high-torque conditions.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL2463 1007814 1007813 1 gal bottle 4

GL-5 PLUS NEW 
GENERATION™ 
Limited Slip Gear Oil SAE 80W90
Thermally stable, high-quality, multi-purpose automotive and 
truck lubricant with extreme pressure properties. Especially 
suited for use in high-performance differentials. Assures 
absolute lubrication and protection against shock loading 
and gear scoring. Prevents chatter, noise and vibration in 
limited slip axles. Contains rust and corrosion inhibitors. 
Provides protection for operations under both high-speed/
low-torque and low-speed/high-torque conditions.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL2473 1007818 1007817 1 gal bottle 4

DIFFERENTIAL ADDITIVES
TRANS-X® POSI-TRAC® 
Limited Slip Gear Oil Additive
Maintains smooth operation of the limited-slip unit and reduces 
friction, wear and overheating while eliminating chatter. Meets GM, 
Ford and Chrysler specifications.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

402508 1006095 1006094 7 fl oz tube 12

EQUA-TORQUE® 
Differential Friction Modifier
Stops chattering, jerking and slipping on axles with traction 
equalizers, limited-slip and positraction differentials. Meets GM, 
Ford and Chrysler specifications.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL2411 1007797 1007794 4 fl oz tube 12

GEAR OIL
GREASES



CUTTING OIL & SHOP SUPPLIES

 

20

SHOP SUPPLIES
COMPRESSOR OIL
SAE 30
Helps promote longer life in all types of reciprocating and 
rotary compressors. Solvent refined and clay filtered for long-
lasting, anti-foul operation. Cleans valve seat deposits as they 
form. Prevents ring sticking and reduced wear.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL22131 1007784 1007783 32 fl oz bottle 12

SL22133 1007786 1007785 1 gal bottle 4

AIR TOOL OIL
SAE 10
Lubricates and protects pneumatic equipment. Increases 
torque; assures long tool life. Reduces rust, varnish, sludge 
and acids.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL2531 1007835 1007834 15 fl oz bottle 12

SL2533 1007837 1007836 1 gal bottle 4

HYDRAULIC & JACK OIL
SAE 20
Protects all parts in hydraulic jacks over a wide temperature 
range. Prevents foaming, rust, oxidation, corrosion and seal 
swell.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL2621 1007846 1007845 15 fl oz bottle 12

CUTTING OILS
SOLUBLE OIL
Improves wetting, cleaning and lubricating during metal 
cutting and grinding operations. It prevents rust, corrosion 
and rancidity.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL2513 1007830 1007829 1 gal bottle 4

OUTDOOR PROTECTION
BEE BLAST®

with Residual Wasp & Hornet Killer
Fast-acting, high-strength insecticide that instantly soaks harmful 
insects and their nests with a high-output 20' jet blast. Bee Blast®
contains no chlorinated solvents and is safe on most plastics. 
High-output 20' jet blast kills wasps, hornets, yellow jackets and 
bees on contact. Safety Data Label S.D.[L.]® right on the can – a 
CRC exclusive. High dielectric strength of 47,300 volts. Kills with 
residual action as wasps and hornets return to nests.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14009 1004766 1004765 14 oz aerosol 12

WASP & HORNET  
KILLER PLUS™ 
Insecticide
Fast-acting, high-strength insecticide that knocks down and kills 
wasps, hornets, fire ants, black widow spiders and scorpions on 
contact. Contains no chlorinated solvents. Safe on most plastics. 
CRC trigger provides a dense, accurate spray that will reach 
up to 20 feet to drench harmful insects and their nests. High 
dielectric strength of 47,600 volts. Extension tube doubles as a 
locking mechanism.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14010 1004768 1004767 14 oz aerosol 12

INSECT REPELLENT
Insect Repellent uses a high-strength formula to repel mosquitoes, 
gnats, chiggers, fleas, ticks, biting flies and other biting insects. 
Insect Repellent protects outdoor workers by reducing the risk of 
contracting Lyme Disease from ticks when sprayed on exposed skin 
and clothing. Convenient aerosol package. Contains 25% active 
ingredient (DEET). The only insect repellent in the industry with the 
CRC S.D.[L.]®, a current SDS printed on the reverse side of the 
product label. Safe on most plastics.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

14011 1004770 1004769 6 oz aerosol 12

HAND CLEANERS
MECHANIX ORANGE™
Citrus Lotion Hand Cleaner  
with Pumice
Formulated with the natural cleaning power of citrus. 
This fast, yet gentle hand cleaner is pH balanced, highly 
concentrated and very effective at cleaning the toughest 
soil, grime, ink, oil and paint. Use with or without water. 
Contains no harsh solvents. Has a fresh citrus scent.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

SL1719 1007780 1007779 1 gal w/pump 414010, 14009 and 14011 are not registered 
outside the United States and Puerto Rico.



WELDING

21

 

W
ELDING

CUTTING OIL & SHOP SUPPLIES

NOZZLE CLEANERS  
AND PROTECTANTS
NOZZLE-KLEEN #2®

High-quality aerosol anti-spatter for most applications. Paintable, 
non-flammable and contains no fluorocarbons.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

0070221 1008283 1008203 16 oz aerosol 6

NOZZLE-KLEEN HD®

Used for high temperature applications, including pulsed 
welding and argon-rich mixtures. Outstanding fixture protection. 
Excellent for stainless steel. Paintable, non-flammable and 
contains no fluorocarbons.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

0070201 1008282 1008202 16 oz aerosol 6

NOZZLE-KLEEN® 107A 
A convenient quick-drying aerosol that contains no methylene 
chloride. 107A allows for pre-heat, higher duty cycles and 
higher temperature applications. Excellent for fixture and tooling 
protection. Paintable, non-flammable and contains  
no fluorocarbons.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

YOR-107-A 1008304 1008225 20 oz aerosol 12

NOZZLE-DIP HD®

A leading water-based gel reduces spatter buildup on 
nozzles and tips. Excellent cooling properties for longer tip 
and nozzle life. Can dip hot or cold; gel will not migrate into 
liner. Non-flashing and paintable.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

007094 1008236 1008137 32 oz jar 6

ANTI-SPATTER
WELD-KLEEN HD® 
Heavy-duty base metal treatment that is solvent based and quick 
drying. Accepts pre-heating and is non-flammable.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

007030 1008284 1008204 20 oz aerosol 6

WELD-KLEEN 350® 
An effective water-based product designed for use 
on most base-metal applications. Superior performance 
over other water-based anti-spatters. Ideal for protecting 
parts, clamps, tooling and fixtures. Non-hazardous, 
non-flammable and paintable.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

007090 1008275 1008193 1 gal bottle 2

007091 1008183 1008183 5 gal pail 1

007092 1008184 1008184 55 gal drum 1

WELD-KLEEN 350® AP 
All Position (AP) is the same environmentally friendly, water-
based anti-spatter as found in Weld-Kleen 350®, but in a unique, 
pressurized bag-on-valve aerosol can. Each press of the nozzle 
releases the same Weld Kleen 350® as our pump quart. Contains 
no harmful solvents.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

007088 1008257 1008159 16 oz aerosol 6

WIRE CLEANERS  
AND LUBRICANTS
LUBE-MATIC® LUBE PADS 
For all types of steel wire including solid and fabricated. 
Each black pad is pre-treated with Lube-Matic® Wire 
Kleener and Lubricant, allowing for smooth feeding of 
wire with poor cast, poor helix, rust or long feed liners. 6 
pads per pack. Not recommended for aluminum.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Size Units/cs

007060 1008258 1008160 1 pack 6

LUBE-MATIC® LUBE PADS 
Red pads clean rust and dirt off wire surface, reducing 
burnbacks by up to 50%. Excellent for all types of 
welding wire including aluminum. 6 pads per pack.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Size Units/cs

007061  1008260   1008162 1 pack 6

LUBE-MATIC® WIRE KLEENER 
AND LUBRICANT 
Helps feed all mild steel, fabricated and core wires. Cuts rust and 
reduces wire drag by 60%. Use to re-lube black pads. Great for 
longer distance feeds.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

007040  1008301   1008222   5 oz can  6



MARINE MAINTENANCE

22

 

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position.
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.

MARINE 
MAINTENANCE

LUBRICANTS
MARINE 6-56® 
Multi-Purpose Lube
Clear, thin film lubricates and protects against wear and saltwater 
corrosion. Drives out moisture to help start wet engines. Loosens 
rusted parts. Will not harm oxygen sensors.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06006 1003879 1003878 9 oz aerosol 12

06007 1003881 1003880 11 oz aerosol 12

06008 1003883 1003882 1 gal bottle 4

MARINE HEAVY DUTY  
SILICONE LUBRICANT
Clean, odorless, highly water resistant. Fights corrosion. Lubricates 
and protects wood, nylon, metal, canvas and leather. Eliminates 
squeaking and binding. Wide temperature range (-40°F to 400°F).

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06077* 1003911 1003910 16 oz aerosol 12

MARINE  
WHITE LITHIUM GREASE
Provides superior lubrication and durability in any weather and 
most temperatures. It is a versatile grease designed for applications 
requiring a long grease life. Will not wash off, melt or freeze.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06037* 1003894 1003893 10 oz aerosol 12

CORROSION INHIBITORS
MARINE HEAVY DUTY 
CORROSION INHIBITOR
Seals out salt air and moisture to prevent corrosion. Will not crack 
or craze. Flexible amber coating provides long-term protection for 
metal components, electrical connections, engine components, 
fasteners, steering and throttle linkages. Contains no silicone 
components that can harm oxygen sensors.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06026* 1003892 1003891 10 oz aerosol 12

PARTS CLEANERS & 
DEGREASERS
MARINE DEGREASER
Non-Chlorinated
Easily dissolves and removes grease and other contaminants from 
tools, gears, chains and other metal parts. Leaves no residue.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06020* 1003888 1003887 14 oz aerosol 12

MARINE  
CLEANER & DEGREASER
Cleans and degreases marine engines and non-sensitive electrical 
parts and equipment in place. Breaks through tough grease on 
motors, gears, chains and other metal parts. Leaves no residue; 
non-flammable.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06019 1003886 1003885 19 oz aerosol 12

MARINE  
CARB & CHOKE CLEANER
Designed to maximize carburetor performance. Quickly dissolves 
carburetor deposits such as gum, sludge and varnish to improve 
fuel system performance and enhance fuel economy.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06064* 1003900 1003899 12 oz aerosol 12

MARINE SPECIALTY
MARINE  
PREMIUM DIELECTRIC GREASE
A unique, non-curing compound used for sealing, protecting & 
electrical insulating. Improves electrical performance by reducing 
arcing & voltage drop. Also ideal for lubricating plastic & rubber. 
Improves electrical performance in adverse weather conditions. 
Patented finger actuated delivery system for smooth, continuous 
coverage.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06113 1003915 1003914 3.3 oz can 12



23

 

*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.

MARINE MAINTENANCE

MARINE  
QD® ELECTRONIC CLEANER
Cleans sensitive electronic components and contacts. Use 
on electronic engine controls, data sensors & wiring, GPS, 
fishfinders, computers, stereos, CD & DVD players. Helps 
prevent contact failure or malfunction. Evaporates quickly. 
Leaves no residue.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06102* 1003913 1003912 11 oz aerosol 12

MARINE HYPOID 90  
LOWER UNIT GEAR LUBE
Extreme pressure gear oil manufactured with a highly refined base 
oil and a specially selected additives package designed to lubricate 
gears under high load conditions.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06441 1003937 1003936 10 fl oz tube 6

MARINE ENGINE STOR®

Fogging Oil
Protects electrical connections, outboard motors and marine 
engines to ensure longer life. Keeps engine components 
corrosion-free during seasonal storage. Preserves reels, tools, 
and metal surfaces subject to rust.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06068 1003904 1003903 13 oz aerosol 12

MARINE FUEL STABILIZER
Gasoline Formula
Specially formulated for cleaning hulls and bottoms of 
aluminum and pontoon boats. Quickly removes waterline 
stains, lime deposits, algae stains and oxidation.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

06161 1003927 1003926 8 fl oz bottle 12

06164 1003933 1003932 1 gal bottle 4

HULL & BOTTOM CLEANERS
ON & OFF 
Hull & Bottom Cleaner
Removes waterline stains, algae stains, rust and gas 
exhaust stains. Use on fiberglass only. Easy to use – 
brush it on, rinse it off.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

MK2032 1007569 1007568 32 fl oz bottle 12

MK20128 1007567 1007566 1 gal bottle 4

MK20550 1007570 1007570 55 gallon 1 drum

ON & OFF GEL
Hull & Bottom Cleaner
Unique viscous formula that clings to the surface to break down 
grease, oil and scum lines and stains. Blue color allows easy 
visualization. Easy to use – brush it on and rinse it off.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

MK3532 1007600 1007599 32 fl oz bottle 12

ALUMINEX™
Pontoon & Aluminum Hull Cleaner
Specially formulated for cleaning hulls and bottoms of 
aluminum and pontoon boats. Quickly removes waterline 
stains, lime deposits, algae stains and oxidation.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

MK3132 1007594 1007593 32 fl oz bottle 12

MK31128 1007592 1007591 1 gal bottle 4

MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANERS
SUPER SUDS™ 
Boat Soap
Highly concentrated synthetic detergent. Non-streaking. Leaves 
no residue. Cleans away dirt and grime, leaving surfaces 
sparkling clean. Will not strip wax.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

MK2232 1007576 1007575 32 fl oz bottle 12

M
ARIN

E M
AIN

TEN
ANCE



MARINE MAINTENANCE

 

24

*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.

SPRAY AWAY™
All Purpose Cleaner
Cleans grease, grime, oil, rain stains, fish blood and more. 
Great on virtually any surface. Non-flammable.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

MK2832 1007590 1007589 32 fl oz trigger 
bottle 12

SPECIALITY CLEANERS
CLEANING DETAIL® 
Non-Skid Deck Cleaner
Cleans and brightens fiberglass, stainless steel, chrome, 
brass and aluminum. Use on most surfaces above the 
waterline. Great for non-skid decks, shower stalls and tubs.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

MK2132 1007572 1007571 32 fl oz bottle 12

MILDEW STAIN REMOVER
Quickly removes even the toughest mildew and mold stains. Fine 
mist spray won’t run, even on vertical surfaces. No scrubbing 
necessary. Just spray on, wipe off. Use on any vinyl or hard 
surface. Safe on boat covers and marine fabrics.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

MK3732 1007604 1007603 32 fl oz trigger 
bottle 12

LIQUID ROLLERS® 
Trailer Bunk Boards Lubricant
Makes the loading and unloading of boats easy. Dramatically 
reduces friction to make bunk boards as slick as rollers. Long 
lasting, non-greasy, non-staining formula. Repels road dirt 
and grime.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

MK6810* 1007631 1007630 10 oz aerosol 12

DIESEL FUEL THERAPY®

Diesel Injector Cleaner Plus
Cleans injectors, disperses water, conditions & stabilizes fuel and 
lubricates fuel system for increased engine life. Increases power 
and fuel economy and reduces emissions. ULSD Approved. OK 
for Biodiesel fuels.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05232 1003753 1003752 30 fl oz bottle 12

FUEL THERAPY®

Diesel Injector Cleaner with Anti-Gel
Prevents diesel fuel from gelling in cold temperatures. Lowers 
pour point, cleans injectors and helps restore spray pattern for 
more efficient combustion. ULSD approved. OK for Biodiesel.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05432 1003811 1003810 30 fl oz bottle 12

DIESEL AIR BRAKE  
ANTI-FREEZE & CONDITIONER
Provides complete winter protection for air brake systems. 
Eliminates and prevents moisture accumulation and icing. 
Prevents damage to air brake seals. Anti-freeze and anti-rust.

Part# Item# Case/Order# Net Fill Units/cs

05532 1003822 1003821 32 fl oz bottle 12

05528 1003820 1003819 1 gal bottle 4

DIESEL & HEAVY TRUCK MAINTENANCE



CRC PRODUCT NAME INDEX

25

 

0 – 9
1-Tank Power Renew®, Gasoline ................ 13

6-56® Marine Multi-Purpose Lube............... 22

A
Air Brake Anti-Freeze & Conditioner ............. 24

Air Tool Oil  SAE 10 ..................................... 20

Aluminex™ Pontoon & Aluminum Hull  
Cleaner..................................................... 23

B
Battery Cleaner with Acid Indicator .............. 12

Battery Terminal Protector .......................... 12

Bee Blast® Wasp & Hornet Killer ................ 20

Belt Conditioner ......................................... 17

Block Seal Permanent Metallic™  
Block & Radiator Seal .............................. 16

Brakleen® Brake Parts Cleaner .................... 2

Brakleen® Brake Parts Cleaner  
50 State Formula ...................................... 2

Brakleen® Brake Parts Cleaner  
Non-Chlorinated ........................................ 2

Brakleen® Brake Parts Cleaner 
SCAQMD #1171 Compliant ........................ 2

Brakleen® Pro Series .................................. 2

Bright Zinc-It® Instant Cold Galvanize........... 14

C
C.V. (Constant Velocity) Joint Grease............. 18

Chain Lube................................................... 4

Clean-R-Carb™ Carburetor Cleaner ............ 6

Cleaning Detail® Non-Skid Deck Cleaner ... 24

Compressor Oil SAE 30 ............................... 20

Copper Anti-Seize ......................................... 5

Copper-Coat® High Temp  
Gasket Compound  ................................... 17

D
Defoamer ..................................................... 9

De-Squeak™  
Brake Conditioning Treatment ..................... 3

Dielectric Grease......................................... 12

Diesel Fuel Therapy®  
Diesel Injector Cleaner Plus ....................... 24

Diesel Fuel Therapy® Plus with Anti-Gel ....... 24

Disc Brake Quiet ........................................... 3

Duster™ Moisture-Free  
Dust & Lint Remover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

E
Engine Degreaser ......................................... 5

Engine Stor® Fogging Oil............................. 23

Equa-Torque®  
Differential Friction Modifier ....................... 19

Evapo-Rust®............................................... 11

Evapo-Rust® Gel......................................... 11

Extreme Pressure Engine Assembly Lube . . . 17

F
FiberLock® Head Gasket & Block Repair 

..........

16

Fluid Oil Pump ........................................... 15

Freeze-Off® Super Penetrant ......................... 4

G
Gasket Remover ......................................... 17

GDI IVD®  
Intake Valve & Turbo Cleaner ..................... 13

GDI Service Pack ....................................... 13

GL-4 Multi-Purpose Gear Oils ..................... 19

GL-5 PLUS New Generation™  
Gear Oils ................................................. 19

Glass Cleaner ............................................. 14

Guaranteed To Pass®  
Emissions Test Formula  ........................... 13

H
Heavy Duty Silicone Lubricant ...................... 4

Hydraulic & Jack Oil SAE 20 ...................... 20

HydroForce® All Purpose Degreaser. .......... 15

HydroForce® Butyl-Free Cleaner ................ 15

HydroForce® Glass Cleaner  
Professional Strength .............................. 15

HydroForce® Stainless Steel  
Cleaner & Polish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

HydroForce® Super Citrus™  
Heavy Duty Degreaser .............................. 15

HydroForce® Zero VOC General  
Purpose Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Hypoid 90 Lower Unit Gear Lube ................ 23

I
Ice-Off® Spray De-Icer .............................. 14

Inner Slide Lube ........................................... 5

Insect Repellent ......................................... 20

Instant Cooling System Stop Leak ............... 16

J
Jump Start® Starting Fluid  
with Lubricity ........................................... 17

K
Knock’er Loose® Technician Grade  
Penetrant ................................................... 4

L
Lectra-Clean® 3000 ................................... 12

Lectra-Motive®  
Electric Parts Cleaner ............................... 12

Liquid Rollers® Trailer Bunk Boards  
Lubricant ................................................. 24

Lithium General Purpose Grease ................. 17

Lube-Matic® Lube Pads ............................. 21

Lube-Matic® Wire Kleener & Lubricant ......... 21

M
Marine Carb & Choke Cleaner ..................... 22

Marine Cleaner & Degreaser ....................... 22

Marine Degreaser ...................................... 22

Marine Fuel Stabilizer ................................ 23

Marine Grease for Boat Trailer  
Wheel Bearings......................................... 18

Marine Heavy Duty Silicone Lubricant........... 22

Marine Heavy Duty Corrosion Inhibitor ......... 22

Marine QD® Electronic Cleaner .................. 23

Marine Premium Dielectric Grease ............... 22

Marine White Lithium Grease....................... 22

Mass Air Flow Sensor Cleaner ....................... 6

Mechanix Orange™ Citrus Hand  
Cleaner with Pumice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Mildew Stain Remover................................. 24

Minute Mend™ Epoxy Putty ...................... 14

Moly-Graph® Extreme Pressure Grease ....... 18

Multi-Purpose Food Grade Grease ............... 18

N
Natural Degreaser™..................................... 6

New Generation™ Disc & Drum 
Wheel Bearing Grease ............................... 18

Nickel Anti-Seize........................................... 5

Nozzle-Dip HD® ......................................... 21

Nozzle-Kleen #2® ....................................... 21

Nozzle-Kleen HD®....................................... 21

Nozzle-Kleen® 107A .................................. 21

O
Odor Neutralizer .......................................... 9

On & Off Gel Hull & Bottom Cleaner . . . . . . . 23

On & Off Hull & Bottom Cleaner .................. 23

Ozzy Booster® ............................................. 9 

OzzyJuice® SW-3 Truck Grade  
Degreasing Solution ................................... 9

OzzyJuice® SW-4 Heavy Duty  
Degreasing Solution ................................... 9

OzzyJuice® SW-7 Parts/Brake  
Cleaning Solution ...................................... 9

OzzyJuice® SW-8 Aircraft, Weapons, & Select 
Metals Degreasing Solution ......................... 9

OzzyJuice® SW-X1  
HP Degreasing Solution ............................... 9

OzzyMat® Multi-Layer .................................. 9

P
Parts Cleaner & Degreaser ........................... 5

Parts Washer Solvent ................................... 6

Permanent Head Gasket & Block  
Repair with Nano....................................... 16

Power Lube®  
Multi-Purpose Lubricant ............................. 4 

Pro-Strength Degreaser................................. 6

Q
QD® Electronic Cleaner ............................... 12

R
RTV Silicone Adhesive & Sealant ............... 14

Rubberized Undercoating ........................... 13

Rust-Block™ ............................................ 11

Rust Converter ......................................... 13

S
Salt Terminator® ....................................... 13

Silaramic® Brake System Grease ................. 3

SmartWasher® BenchTopPro® ................... 10

SmartWasher® Covers ................................ 8

SmartWasher® Mobile Heavyweight  
Parts Washer ........................................... 8

SmartWasher® Mobile Parts/ 
Brake Washer ............................................ 8

SmartWasher® Signature Parts  
Washer....................................................... 8

SmartWasher® SuperSink Parts  
Washer....................................................... 8

SmartWasher® SuperSink XE  
Parts Washer ........................................... 8

Soluble Oil ............................................... 20

Spray Away™ All Purpose Cleaner ............. 24

Sta-Plex™ Extreme Pressure  
Premium Red Grease ................................ 18

Super Suds™ Boat Soap ......................... 23

Super White™ Multi-Purpose Grease ......... 17

Synthetic Brake & Caliper Grease ................. 3

Synthetic Food Grade Grease ..................... 18

T
Tannery® Leather, Vinyl & More  
Revitalizer & Conditioner ......................... 14

Technical Grade Carburetor &  
Choke Cleaner ......................................... 6

Thermocure® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Throttle Body & Air Intake Cleaner ............... 6

Trans-X® High Mileage  
Transmission Treatment ........................... 16

Trans-X® Posi-Trac®  
Limited Slip Gear Oil Additive ................... 19

Trans-X® Automatic Transmission  
Stop Leak & Tune Up ................................ 16

U
Ultra Screwloose® Super Penetrant ............. 4

W
Wasp & Hornet Killer PLUS™ ................... 20

Weld-Kleen HD® ....................................... 21

Weld-Kleen 350® ...................................... 21

Weld-Kleen 350® AP ................................ 21

White Lithium Grease .................................. 4

CRC PRODUCT INDEX
DIESEL & HEAVY TRUCK M

AIN
T.

M
ARIN

E M
AIN

TEN
ANCE



По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35

эл.почта: cce@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://crc.nt-rt.ru/

Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47

mailto:cce@nt-rt.ru
https://crc.nt-rt.ru/

